In the Spotlight Dance Studio
2019-2020 Schedule

Redgister at Danceatspotlight.com

Classes begin September 8th

Ages 2-3

Tuesday

Thursday

Ages 4-6 Ballet & Tap

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Grade 1st-2nd Ballet, Tap & Jazz
Monday

Wednesday

Grade 3rd-5th Ballet, Tap & Jazz
Monday

Grade 6th-8th Lyrical, Tap & Jazz
Monday

Grade 9th-12th Lyrical, Tap & Jazz
Wednesday

Grade 1st-5th Hip Hop
Wednesday

All boys grade 1st-6th Jazz Hip Hop
Monday

Dancing In Faith

Tuesday Junior 1st-6th
Thursday Senior 7th-12th
Ballet Technique
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

30 minute class once a week
9:30-10:00am
5:45-6:15pm

45 minute class once a week
4:45-5:30pm
10:00-10:45am
6:30-7:15pm
6:15-7:00pm

60 minute class once a week
5:30-6:30pm (Full)
7:00-8:00pm

60 minute class once a week
6:30-7:30pm

60 minute class once a week
7:15-8:15pm

60 minute class once a week
7:15-8:15pm

30 minute class once a week
6:00-6:30pm

30 minute class once a week
7:30-8:00pm

30 minute class once a week
4:30-5:00pm
7:00-7:30pm

60 classes beginner, 90 minute classes advanced

4:00-5:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
5:15-6:45pm
6:45-8:15pm

Tuition

($20 registration charged to all new students, $15 for returning)

Class

2-3 year olds
4-6 year olds
1st-12th grade

1st-5th grade hip hop

Boys

Ballet tech 60 min
Ballet tech 90 min

Dancing in faith

Tuition
$40
$44
$50
$40
FREE
$40
$50
$20

Costume(s)
$54 (1)
$108 (2)
$162 (3)
$54 (1)
TBD

Payment/month
$48

$56

$68

$48

FREE



