In the Spotlight Dance Studio 2019-2020 Schedule

Register at Danceatspotlight.com
Classes begin September 8th



Ages 2-3	30 minute class once a week
Tuesday	9:30-10:00am
Thursday	5:45-6:15pm
Ages 4-6 Ballet & Tap	45 minute class once a week
Monday	4:45-5:30pm
Tuesday	10:00-10:45am
Tuesday	6:30-7:15pm
Thursday	6:15-7:00pm
Grade 1st-2nd Ballet, Tap & Jazz	60 minute class once a week
Monday	5:30-6:30pm (Full)
Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm
Grade 3rd-5th Ballet, Tap & Jazz	60 minute class once a week
Monday	6:30-7:30pm
Grade 6th-8th Lyrical, Tap & Jazz	60 minute class once a week
Monday	7:15-8:15pm
Grade 9th-12th Lyrical, Tap & Jazz	60 minute class once a week
Wednesday	7:15-8:15pm
Grade 1st-5th Hip Hop	30 minute class once a week
Wednesday	6:00-6:30pm
All boys grade 1st-6th Jazz Hip Hop	30 minute class once a week
Monday	7:30-8:00pm
Dancing In Faith	30 minute class once a week
Tuesday Junior 1st-6th	4:30-5:00pm
Thursday Senior 7th-12th	7:00-7:30pm
Ballet Technique	60 classes beginner, 90 minute classes advanced
Sunday	4:00-5:00pm
Monday	6:30-8:00pm
Tuesday	4:30-5:30pm
Wednesday	5:30-6:30pm
Wednesday	6:30-8:00pm
Thursday	5:15-6:45pm

Tuition

Thursday

(\$20 registration charged to all new students, \$15 for returning)

١٠ ٥	0	, ,	5 /
Class	Tuition	Costume(s)	Payment/month
2-3 year olds	\$40	\$54 (1)	\$48
4-6 year olds	\$44	\$108 (2)	\$56
1st-12th grade	\$50	\$162 (3)	\$68
1st-5th grade hip hop	\$40	\$54 (1)	\$48
Boys	FREE	TBD	FREE
Ballet tech 60 min	\$40		
Ballet tech 90 min	\$50		
Dancing in faith	\$20		

6:45-8:15pm